Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—June 2015 www.eaton.com V7-T1-217
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Note: Joystick in its resting state, center position, does not activate
contact block plungers.
Ordering Example:
Suppose you are looking for a four-position momentary joystick
without a latch and the following circuit arrangements.
X = Closed Circuit, O = Open Circuit.
Example Circuit Arrangements
The contact blocks and their mounting locations would be as
follows:
Example Contact Blocks and Locations
A complete bill of material for this example would include:
Example Order
Blank Legend Plates for Joystick Operators
When ordering engraved legend plates, order by catalog number
and insert the following into order notes:
● Legend required
● Size of characters: 3/16,
1/8, 3/32 in (4.8, 3.2, 2.4 mm)
● Location by letter (A–N)
Locations K and M can accommodate up to two lines
horizontally; L and N up to two lines vertically.
Maximum number of characters:
● Horizontal
3/16 in—13, 1/8 in—14, 3/32 in—19
● Vertical
3/16 in—10, 1/8 in—13, 3/32 in—14
Ordering Example:
Two-position legend plate to be marked “UP” “DOWN.”
Catalog No. 10250TJ2S4STAMP
Letter Size: 3/16 in (4.8 mm)
Pos. K—UP
Pos. M—DOWN
Two-Position
Four-Position
Circuit Up Down Left Right
1st X X X X
2nd X O O X
Qty. Catalog Number
1 10250T451
2 10250T2
2 10250T1
1
2
3
4
NO
2nd
Circuit
1st
Circuit
10250T1 10250T2
NC
NC
NO
10250T1 10250T2
NO
NO